1
04
/
22
 /
 V
1
/

WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LASER - XXXX - 1 - XX - PXIE
LASER - XXXX - 1 - XX - MTRQ
Model number
2001 =  1250 to 1350 nm wavelength range
2002 =  1350 to 1450 nm wavelength range
2003 =  1520 to 1620 nm wavelength range
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA =  FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA =  SC/APC
Notes
1. Output power will vary based on wavelength setting.
2. When measured after warm-up time, measurements over 1 hour at 25±1°C, at
fixed wavelength.
3. ASE is measured at 0.1 nm bandwidth and +-1 nm away from center.
4. For tuning speed 120 nm/s, repeated over 100 measurements.
5. After using built-in wavelength calibration.
6. Specs as of February 2022
LASER 2000 SERIES SPECIFICATION NOTES
Measurement
Devices
Germany and Other Countries
Laser Components Germany GmbH
Tel:	 +49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax:	 +49 8142 2864 – 11
United Kingdom
Laser Components (UK) Ltd.
Tel:	 +44 1245 491 499
Fax:	 +44 1245 491 801
﻿
﻿
12
04
/
22
 /
 V
1
/
 C
H
-IF
 /
 q
ua
nt
ifi
/
la
se
r_
20
00
Version 00.01.06Quantifi Photonics  |  Modelname specification sheet  |  12 of 14
10% Discount
EXTENDED WARRANTIES AND CALIBRATION PLANS
CALIBRATION PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS
Over time and with regular use, all optical parts and connectors require re-calibration and maintenance to